



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 49466 of 2025

Shyam Sundar
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State of U.P. and Another
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Rajendra Prasad
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

At applicant's counsel request, list on **18.12.2025** as fresh.

(Deepak Verma,J.)

December 11, 2025
Nitin Verma